
READING READING

0-18

you are highly unlikely to get
aft acceptable score under
examination conditions and we
recommend that you spend a
lot of time improving your
English before you take IELTS

19-26

you may get an acceptable
score under examination
conditions but we recommend
that you think about having
more practice or lessons before
you take IELTS

27-40

you are likely to get an
acceptable score under
examination conditions but
remember that different
institutions will find different
scores acceptable

0-19

you are highly unlikely to get
an acceptable score under
examination conditions and we
recommend that you spend a
lot of time improving your
English before you take IELTS

20-27

you may get an acceptable
score under examination
conditions but we recommend
that you think about having
more practice or lessons before
you take IELTS

28-40

you are likely to get an
acceptable score under
examination conditions but
remember that different
institutions will find different
scores acceptable

Section I, Questions 1-13
1 FALSE
2 TRUE
3 TRUE
4 NOT GIVEN
5 FALSE

Section 2, Questions 14-26
14 NOT GIVEN
15 TRUE
16 TRUE
17 FALSE
18 NOT GIVEN
19 TRUE
20 TRUE

If you score...

21 vi
22 viii
23 x
24 ii
25 v
26 vii

Section 3, Questions 27-40
27 1772
28 1781
29 1787
30 1977
31 1986
32 YES
33 NO
34 NOT GIVEN
35 YES
36 NOT GIVEN
37 georgium sidus
38 Herschel
39 James L. Elliot
40 Miranda

Section 1, Questions 1—13
1 C
2 B
3 B
4 A
5 A
6 A
7 C
8 FALSE
9 TRUE

10 NOT GIVEN
11 FALSE
12 FALSE
13 NOT GIVEN

Section 2, Questions 14-26
14 TRUE
15 FALSE
16 NOT GIVEN
17 FALSE
18 TRUE
19 NOT GIVEN
20 TRUE

If you score...

21 iv
22 vi
23 vii
24 ix
25 iii
26 i

Section 3, Questions 27-40
27 v
28 vii
29 iv
30 i
31 viii
32 iii
33 transmitted (NOT sent) (electronically)
34 (photographic) film/negative(s)
35 (aluminium) printing plates
36 programmed
37 (tough) wrapping // damaged paper
38 weighed
39 paster robot(s)
40 storage area


