READING

Sec	tion I, Questions 1-13	21 vi
	-	22 viii
1	FALSE	23 x
2	TRUE	24 ii
3 4	TRUE	25 v
	NOT GIVEN	26 vii
5	FALSE	
7	$\left\{ egin{array}{l} \mathbf{D} \\ \mathbf{l} \end{array} \right\}$ in either order	Section 3, Questions 27-40
6 7 8 9	$\begin{bmatrix} G \\ J \end{bmatrix}$ in either order	27 1772 28 1781
10 11	$\left\{ egin{array}{l} B \\ C \end{array} \right\}$ in either order	29 1787 30 1977
12 13	B C in either order E K in either order	31 1986 32 YES
Sec	ction 2, Questions 14-26	33 NO 34 NOT GIVEN 35 YES
14	NOT GIVEN	36 NOT GIVEN
15	TRUE	37 georgium sidus
16	TRUE	38 Herschel
17	FALSE	39 James L. Elliot
18	NOT GIVEN	40 Miranda
19	TRUE	10 Ivinandu
20	TRUE	

If you score...

0-19	20-27	28-40
an acceptable score under examination conditions and we recommend that you spend a lot of time improving your	you may get an acceptable score under examination conditions but we recommend that you think about having more practice or lessons before you take IELTS	you are likely to get an acceptable score under examination conditions but remember that different institutions will find different scores acceptable

READING

Section 1, Questions 1—13 1	21 iv 22 vi 23 vii 24 ix 25 iii 26 i Section 3, Questions 27-40
8 FALSE	27 v
9 TRUE	28 vii
10 NOT GIVEN	29 iv
11 FALSE	30 i
12 FALSE	31 viii
13 NOT GIVEN	32 iii
Section 2, Questions 14-26 14 TRUE 15 FALSE 16 NOT GIVEN 17 FALSE 18 TRUE 19 NOT GIVEN	transmitted (NOT sent) (electronically) (photographic) film/negative(s) (aluminium) printing plates programmed (tough) wrapping // damaged paper weighed paster robot(s) storage area
20 TRUE	

If you score...

0-18	19-26	27-40
you are highly unlikely to get aft acceptable score under examination conditions and we recommend that you spend a lot of time improving your English before you take IELTS	you may get an acceptable score under examination conditions but we recommend that you think about having more practice or lessons before you take IELTS	you are likely to get an acceptable score under examination conditions but remember that different institutions will find different scores acceptable